
Auction Notice

  

General Details 

Office/Zone : Ministry of Health and

Family Welfare

-Department of Health

and Family Welfare

-All India Institute of

Medical Sciences

(AIIMS)

Seller/Auctioneer
Name

: Sanchit Kaushik-
Auctioneer

Reference No. : XX-02 /NCI/Scrap
Condemnation/2024
-25/St

Category : Non-Metallic

Auction Brief : Condemnation of Cardboard Gatta, Plastic cans and Wooden Planks/Box



Auction Detail C

o

n

d

e

m

n

a

ti

o

n

o

f 

C

a

r

d

b

o

a

r

d

G

a

tt

a

,

P

l

a

s

ti

c

c

a

n

s

a

n

d

W

o

Project Location - Pin Code



 

Bid Submission Rule 

 

Auction Timing rule 

 

Download Document

o

d

e

n

P

l

a

n

k

s

/

B

o

x

# Pin Code City District State

1 124105 Jhajjar Jhajjar HARYANA

Bidding Access : Open Item wise Time : No

Reserve Price : Applicable Set PQ Validation : No

Allow EMD : Yes Requires Item wise
EMD

: No

EMD Mode : Offline EMD : 6000.00

Auction Start Date
& Time

: 12/04/2025 14:00 Auction End Date
& Time

: 15/04/2025 00:00

Auto Extension : Applicable Auto Extension
Mode

: Unlimited

Bidding Template : Non-Metallic



Sr.
No.

Document
Description

Size
(MB)

Uploading Date
& Time

Approval Date
& Time

Status

1 Document 0.15 21/03/2025
10:10

21/03/2025
10:11

Approved


